
Winter Range Indoor
 Sundsvall

2012-02-11/12

Total
OA Plats Namn Klass RAW TimeM TimeP Total
2 1 Harley Parkonsson 49 210,42 5 0 215,42
4 2 Capten Wildbeard 49 223,83 30 0 253,83
5 3 Grave Spit 49 248,82 20 0 268,82
11 4 Black Bear 49 283,52 10 0 293,52
15 5 Big Mc Smith 49 325,24 0 10 335,24

1 1 Shotgun Joe C 204,32 10 0 214,32
9 2 Black Walker C 275,13 10 0 285,13
10 3 Boss H C 240,10 50 0 290,10
23 4 Fast Rick C 393,36 75 0 468,36

22 1 Emmet Brown CG 439,36 20 0 459,36
26 2 Raven Blue CG 600,23 20 0 620,23

13 1 Boothill Bob D 285,73 10 0 295,73
17 2 Hungery Wallace D 294,06 55 0 349,06
18 3 Reese Paxton D 339,69 25 0 364,69

7 1 Proud Mary LW 257,06 20 0 277,06
21 2 White Angel LW 333,92 80 10 423,92
25 3 Joy Mc Queen LW 531,57 55 0 586,57
27 4 Eagle Sharing Woman LW 281,63 440 10 731,63

6 1 Ace Heart S 247,47 25 0 272,47
12 2 Hombre S 284,17 10 0 294,17
14 3 Mr Thunder S 302,08 0 0 302,08

3 1 Ray Heartless W 202,24 25 0 227,24
8 2 Lightning Joe W 248,66 30 0 278,66
16 3 Sneaky Pete W 288,20 55 0 343,20
19 4 Hurricane W 256,33 120 0 376,33
20 5 Crazy Cock W 385,71 15 0 400,71
24 6 Bowman W 473,72 60 0 533,72
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2 1 Harley Parkonsson 49 26,46 0 0 26,46 14,95 0 0 14,95 33,15 0 0 33,15 20,99 0 0 20,99 24,00 0 0 24,00 32,25 0 0 32,25 24,24 0 0 24,24 34,38 1 0 39,38 210,42 5 0 215,42
4 2 Capten Wildbeard 49 32,56 0 0 32,56 23,35 0 0 23,35 31,15 3 0 46,15 23,20 0 0 23,20 23,69 0 0 23,69 30,45 3 0 45,45 25,18 0 0 25,18 34,25 0 0 34,25 223,83 30 0 253,83
5 3 Grave Spit 49 30,83 2 0 40,83 21,61 0 0 21,61 34,96 1 0 39,96 27,47 0 0 27,47 30,53 0 0 30,53 34,29 0 0 34,29 27,60 1 0 32,60 41,53 0 0 41,53 248,82 20 0 268,82

11 4 Black Bear 49 31,80 0 0 31,80 19,47 0 0 19,47 59,41 0 0 59,41 28,65 0 0 28,65 28,31 0 0 28,31 42,83 2 0 52,83 30,37 0 0 30,37 42,68 0 0 42,68 283,52 10 0 293,52
15 5 Big Mc Smith 49 42,00 0 0 42,00 19,98 0 0 19,98 45,51 0 0 45,51 38,82 0 0 38,82 40,44 0 0 40,44 52,44 0 0 52,44 36,16 0 1 46,16 49,89 0 0 49,89 325,24 0 10 335,24

1 1 Shotgun Joe C 23,47 0 0 23,47 21,05 0 0 21,05 26,75 1 0 31,75 22,29 1 0 27,29 24,28 0 0 24,28 30,77 0 0 30,77 24,36 0 0 24,36 31,35 0 0 31,35 204,32 10 0 214,32
9 2 Black Walker C 27,67 0 0 27,67 23,33 0 0 23,33 36,89 0 0 36,89 32,88 0 0 32,88 31,55 0 0 31,55 41,50 0 0 41,50 29,56 1 0 34,56 51,75 1 0 56,75 275,13 10 0 285,13

10 3 Boss H C 30,08 1 0 35,08 18,03 0 0 18,03 35,70 1 0 40,70 23,75 0 0 23,75 28,26 0 0 28,26 36,39 4 0 56,39 25,11 4 0 45,11 42,78 0 0 42,78 240,10 50 0 290,10
23 4 Fast Rick C 41,37 5 0 66,37 39,66 0 0 39,66 55,20 3 0 70,20 44,17 1 0 49,17 42,54 1 0 47,54 82,02 5 0 107,02 37,53 0 0 37,53 50,87 0 0 50,87 393,36 75 0 468,36

22 1 Emmet Brown CG 49,10 1 0 54,10 41,06 0 0 41,06 67,11 0 0 67,11 45,35 0 0 45,35 49,49 0 0 49,49 65,10 2 0 75,10 52,35 1 0 57,35 69,80 0 0 69,80 439,36 20 0 459,36
26 2 Raven Blue CG 61,85 0 0 61,85 44,18 0 0 44,18 99,00 0 0 99,00 61,62 0 0 61,62 58,82 0 0 58,82 116,03 2 0 126,03 60,87 0 0 60,87 97,86 2 0 107,86 600,23 20 0 620,23

13 1 Boothill Bob D 42,32 2 0 52,32 25,76 0 0 25,76 37,19 0 0 37,19 30,42 0 0 30,42 31,70 0 0 31,70 39,99 0 0 39,99 29,46 0 0 29,46 48,89 0 0 48,89 285,73 10 0 295,73
17 2 Hungery Wallace D 27,91 1 0 32,91 22,81 0 0 22,81 49,85 1 0 54,85 42,85 5 0 67,85 30,67 1 0 35,67 41,11 1 0 46,11 32,74 1 0 37,74 46,12 1 0 51,12 294,06 55 0 349,06
18 3 Reese Paxton D 48,55 3 0 63,55 24,65 0 0 24,65 46,95 1 0 51,95 40,70 0 0 40,70 39,25 0 0 39,25 44,50 0 0 44,50 36,79 0 0 36,79 58,30 1 0 63,30 339,69 25 0 364,69

7 1 Proud Mary LW 30,65 1 0 35,65 17,51 0 0 17,51 36,87 2 0 46,87 29,74 0 0 29,74 28,19 0 0 28,19 38,62 0 0 38,62 34,58 1 0 39,58 40,90 0 0 40,90 257,06 20 0 277,06
21 2 White Angel LW 40,24 3 0 55,24 24,97 0 0 24,97 47,83 3 0 62,83 29,43 4 0 49,43 65,53 2 1 85,53 48,99 2 0 58,99 31,64 2 0 41,64 45,29 0 0 45,29 333,92 80 10 423,92
25 3 Joy Mc Queen LW 62,45 3 0 77,45 31,15 0 0 31,15 78,57 3 0 93,57 56,69 0 0 56,69 56,25 1 0 61,25 78,85 1 0 83,85 56,13 1 0 61,13 111,48 2 0 121,48 531,57 55 0 586,57
27 4 Eagle Sharing Woman LW 38,91 1 1 53,91 39,49 0 0 39,49 43,44 4 0 63,44 32,75 8 0 72,75 37,04 1 0 42,04 30,00 25 0 155,00 30,00 23 0 145,00 30,00 26 0 160,00 281,63 440 10 731,63

6 1 Ace Heart S 30,24 1 0 35,24 20,90 0 0 20,90 36,17 0 0 36,17 22,22 2 0 32,22 24,94 0 0 24,94 33,93 0 0 33,93 25,86 1 0 30,86 53,21 1 0 58,21 247,47 25 0 272,47
12 2 Hombre S 43,35 1 0 48,35 24,29 0 0 24,29 37,77 0 0 37,77 38,05 1 0 43,05 31,08 0 0 31,08 41,25 0 0 41,25 30,30 0 0 30,30 38,08 0 0 38,08 284,17 10 0 294,17
14 3 Mr Thunder S 34,72 0 0 34,72 25,92 0 0 25,92 45,45 0 0 45,45 33,79 0 0 33,79 34,15 0 0 34,15 46,50 0 0 46,50 37,32 0 0 37,32 44,23 0 0 44,23 302,08 0 0 302,08

3 1 Ray Heartless W 24,79 0 0 24,79 19,26 0 0 19,26 29,55 0 0 29,55 22,54 3 0 37,54 20,65 2 0 30,65 35,03 0 0 35,03 22,38 0 0 22,38 28,04 0 0 28,04 202,24 25 0 227,24
8 2 Lightning Joe W 28,28 0 0 28,28 24,45 0 0 24,45 43,60 1 0 48,60 27,76 1 0 32,76 25,13 0 0 25,13 35,61 0 0 35,61 26,16 3 0 41,16 37,67 1 0 42,67 248,66 30 0 278,66

16 3 Sneaky Pete W 49,84 0 0 49,84 26,11 1 0 31,11 37,93 5 0 62,93 33,67 0 0 33,67 31,39 0 0 31,39 39,87 2 0 49,87 27,78 0 0 27,78 41,61 3 0 56,61 288,20 55 0 343,20
19 4 Hurricane W 41,82 6 0 71,82 19,82 0 0 19,82 37,39 2 0 47,39 25,72 1 0 30,72 26,45 3 0 41,45 35,18 0 0 35,18 27,22 12 0 87,22 42,73 0 0 42,73 256,33 120 0 376,33
20 5 Crazy Cock W 43,52 1 0 48,52 46,23 0 0 46,23 52,35 1 0 57,35 47,55 0 0 47,55 44,90 0 0 44,90 50,71 0 0 50,71 40,01 0 0 40,01 60,44 1 0 65,44 385,71 15 0 400,71
24 6 Bowman W 50,55 0 0 50,55 63,13 0 0 63,13 69,31 4 0 89,31 45,60 2 0 55,60 53,65 1 0 58,65 61,05 0 0 61,05 69,94 4 0 89,94 60,49 1 0 65,49 473,72 60 0 533,72
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